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Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

BENDER OLIVIA
CRG / IAME / LECONT

KNUDSEN MALOU
FALCON / IAME

TORP MADS
TECNO / IAME / LECONT

BERG MAGNUS
TONY KART / IAME / LECONT

LINDENSKOV VILLADS
TONY KART / IAME / LECONT

POULSEN VIKTOR
KART REPUBLIC / IAME / LECONT

FALCH KIRSTINE
EKS / IAME / LECONT

NORMANN CASPER
GILLARD / IAME

DRNBG@LL SIGNE
TONY KART / IAME

BACH SEBASTIAN
SODI / IAME

POLE POSITION

4
ol

=
= |

<
=1
[=

Zamm
= 1

x|
Zm

M
ol

=
[= |

X
1|
[=

Zamm
= |

x|
=

B B 0 g0 B 0B a

H

929

288

51

211

26

33

327

353

109

390

WEINREICH EMMA
KOSMIC / IAME / LECONT

SCHOU CHRISTIAN
CRG / IAME / LECONT

OTTOSEN JONAS
KOSMIC / IAME / LECONT

TOMASSON OLIVER
KART REPUBLIC / IAME / LECONT

SORIA VICTOR
TB / IAME / LECONT

RAVN DANIEL
KALI KART / IAME / LECONT

SIMONSEN MATHIAS
TONY KART / IAME / LECONT

NORMANN TOBIAS
CS55 / IAME

WADSTRUP OLIVER
OTK / IAME / LECONT

NIELSEN KNUD
SODI / IAME
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Start:11/08 - 10:00 Duration :

12:00 + 1 Laps

Timekeeper

Peter Tharucomdsn

Timekeeper

Peder Wiadsen
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DASU, Dansk Automobil Sports Union
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